

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15852/2025

Subham Inox Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shashi Kant Gupta, Dy. General Manager (Law) with Ms. Komal Sharma, Deputy Manager (Law)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

05/01/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file reply to the present writ petition.

Time prayed for is granted.

List this matter after two weeks, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J