

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15852/2025

Subham Inox Private Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Parneet Kaur

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

23/04/2026

List the matter on 18.05.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

TUSHAR KUMAWAT /55